
 
 

 

Inaburra Junior School Sport - Term 1 2024 
 

Week  Date Activity Details 

2 Wed 7 Feb Inaburra Junior School Swimming 
Carnival 

Yr2-6 Students -Sutherland Pool 
K&1 Water play activities at school 

3 Mon 12 Feb IPSHA Tennis Trials Yr5/6 students playing high level eg 
tournaments 

4 
Mon 19 Feb IPSHA Basketball Trials Yr5/6 students playing high level eg reps 

Fri 23 Feb Friday Afternoon Cricket with Scots 
and Danebank 

K-6 students – Hurstville Oval all 
welcome. 

5 Thursday 29 Feb IPSHA Girls Football (Soccer) Trials Yr5/6 girls playing rep/SAP level - North 
Turramurra Recreation Area 

6 
Tues 5 Mar IPSHA Swimming Carnival Yr 2-6 Selected students from school 

carnival – Homebush 
Fri 8 Mar CIS Primary Basketball Trials  Selected students from IPSHA trials. 

7 
Mon 11 Mar IPSHA Boys Football (Soccer) Trials Yr5/6 boys playing rep/SAP level 

Wed 13 Mar Inaburra Cross Country Trials All K-6 students beep test - during Wed 
sport lessons 

8 Fri 22 Mar National Ride2School Day 

All K-6 students are encouraged to 
walk/scoot/skate/cycle to school with a 
parent/carer– consider parking car 
10mins away from school if normally 
drive. 

9 

Mon 25 Mar CIS Girls Football (Soccer) Trials Selected girls from IPSHA trials 
Tues 26 Mar IPSHA Boys Touch Football Trials Yr 5/6 boys playing rep level 

Wed 27 Mar CIS Primary Swimming 
Championships 

Selected students from IPSHA carnival - 
Homebush 

10 
Thurs 4 Apr CIS Primary Boys Football (Soccer) 

Championships Selected boys from IPSHA trials 

Sat 6 Apr IPSHA Cross Country Carnival Yr 2-6 selected students from school 
carnival – The Kings School, Paramatta  

11 

Mon 8 Apr CIS Primary Boys AFL Trials Yr5/6 boys playing high level AFL 
Thurs 11/Fri 12 
Apr 

NSWPSSA State Swimming 
Championships Yr2-6 selected students from CIS carnival 

Fri 12 Apr K’s For Katoke Fun Run/Walk  K-6 fundraising event at Billa Oval 
 
 
 


